



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **LPA 549/2024, CM APPL. 37441/2024 & CM APPL. 37442/2024**
UNITED COMMERCIAL BANK & ORS.Appellants

Through: None.

versus

VISHAMBHAR NATHRespondent
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER
08.07.2024

%

1. It is already 04:30 pm. No time left.
2. List on 02.08.2024.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

JULY 8, 2024/ry